
# Part Number Part Description Service Duration Quantity Unit Price Total

1.0 C9300X-12Y-A Catalyst 9300X 12x25G Fiber Ports, modular uplink Switch - 2

1.0.1 CON-SNT-C9300X21 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300X 12x25G Fiber Ports, modul 36 2

1.1 C9300X-DNA-12Y-A C9300 DNA Advantage, Term License - 2

1.1.1 C9300-DNA-L-A-3Y DNA Advantage 3 Year License 36 2

1.2 TE-EMBEDDED-T Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded - 2

1.2.1 TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents 36 2

1.3 PWR-C1-715WAC-P 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply - 2

1.4 PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply - 2

1.5 CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable - 4

1.6 C9300X-NW-A-12 C9300 Network Advantage, 12-port license - 2

1.7 STACK-T1-50CM 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable - 2

1.8 CAB-SPWR-150CM Catalyst Stack Power Cable 150 CM - Upgrade - 2

1.9 C9300-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected - 2

1.10 TE-C9K-SW TE agent for IOSXE on C9K - 2

1.11 C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300 - 2

1.12 C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4 - 2

1.13 CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300 - 2

1.14 C9300X-NM-2C Catalyst 9300 2 x 40G/100G Network Module QSFP+/QSFP28 - 0

1.15 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment - 2

1.16 SC9300UK9-1712 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.12 UNIVERSAL - 2

2.0 C9300X-48TX-E Catalyst 9300 48-port mGig data only, Network Essentials - 1

2.0.1 CON-SNT-C9300X47 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 48-port mGig data only, Ne 36 1

2.1 C9300-DNA-E-48 C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses - 1

2.1.1 C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 36 1

2.2 C9300-NW-E-48 C9300 Network Essentials, 48-port license - 1

2.3 PWR-C1-715WAC-P 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply - 1

2.4 C9300-SPS-NONE No Secondary Power Supply Selected - 1

2.5 CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable - 1

2.6 C9300-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected - 1

2.7 C9300-STACK-NONE No Stack Cable Selected - 1

2.8 C9300-SPWR-NONE No Stack Power Cable Selected - 1

2.9 C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300 - 1

2.10 C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4 - 1

2.11 CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300 - 1

2.12 C9300X-NM-8Y Catalyst 9300 8 x 10G/25G Network Module SFP+/SFP28 - 1

2.13 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment - 1

2.14 SC9300UK9-1712 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.12 UNIVERSAL - 1

3.0 C9300-24UX-E Catalyst 9300 24-port mGig and UPOE, Network Essentials - 12

3.0.1 CON-SNT-C930024U SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 9300 24-port mGig and UPOE, Net 36 12

3.1 C9300-DNA-E-24 C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses - 12

3.1.1 C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License 36 12

3.2 C9300-NW-E-24 C9300 Network Essentials, 24-port license - 12

3.3 PWR-C1-1100WAC-P 1100W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply - 12

3.4 C9300-SPS-NONE No Secondary Power Supply Selected - 12

3.5 CAB-TA-IN India AC Type A Power Cable - 24

3.6 C9300-SSD-NONE No SSD Card Selected - 12

3.7 C9300-STACK-NONE No Stack Cable Selected - 12

3.8 C9300-SPWR-NONE No Stack Power Cable Selected - 12

3.9 C9K-ACC-RBFT RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300 - 12

3.10 C9K-ACC-SCR-4 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4 - 12

3.11 CAB-GUIDE-1RU 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300 - 12

3.12 C9300-NM-8X Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module - 12

3.13 NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment - 12

3.14 SC9300UK9-1712 Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.12 UNIVERSAL - 12

4.0 C1300-24T-4X Catalyst 1300 24-port GE, 4x10G SFP+ - 2

4.0.1 CON-SNT-C1300T24 SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 1300 24-port GE, 4x10G SFP 36 2

4.1 CAB-IND-10A 10A Power cable for India - 4

5.0 C1300-48T-4X Catalyst 1300 48-port GE, 4x10G SFP+ - 4

5.0.1 CON-SNT-C130048X SNTC-8X5XNBD Catalyst 1300 48-port GE, 4x10G SFP 36 4

5.1 CAB-IND-10A 10A Power cable for India - 8

6.0 SFP-10G-LR-S= 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class - 27

7 AP21
HPE Aruba Access Point-AP21 with mount bracket and option of cloud and 
H/w controller

Life time 130

8 R350 
Ruckus Access Point-R350 with mount bracket and option of cloud and H/w 
controller

Life time 150

9 Molex Cat6 Molex Cat6 cable box 305Mtr Standard 45

10 DGS-F1026P-E 24GE DGS-F1026P-E 24GE PoE 2 SFP 3 Year 8

11 Installation
Note: Installations & configuration for all above equipments as per 
University setup.
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